Datasheet
CMC-XX-2060
Tuning fork filter crystal
SPEC No.
CMA-XX-2060
Revision
A.2
State

Page
2 of 2
Ordering information
Frequency Part no.
32768Hz CMC-32-2060
40000Hz CMC-40-2060
60000Hz CMC-60-2060
77500Hz CMC-77-2060
Disclaimer of Warranty
Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However C-MAX assumes no responsibility,
neither for the consequences of use of such information nor for any infringement of patents or other rights of third parties, which may
result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of C-Max. Specifications mentioned in